
PREISLISTE 
Ab März 2025 

Behandlung Preis

Erstanamnese 241,32 €

Infusionen ab 79,- €

Eiseninfusionen je 115,41 €

Stressanalyse (Herzfrequenzvariabilitätsmessung) je 36,87 €

Regenerationsakupunktur je 46,92 €

Schmerzakupunktur je 46,92 €

Biodynamische Impulstherapie 

• Erwachsene 

• Jugendliche 

  
je 74,96 € 
Je 49,75 €



PREISLISTE 
Ab März 2025 

Paket Preis

Gesundheitscheck Basic: 

• Anamnesegespräch  

• Körperliche Untersuchung  

• EKG  

• notwendige Blutuntersuchung 

289,31 €

Gesundheitscheck Premium: 

• Anamnesegespräch  

• Körperliche Untersuchung  

• EKG  

• Belastungs EKG 

• Erweiterte Blutuntersuchung 

348,97 €

Gesundheitspaket Deluxe: 

• Anamnesegespräch  

• Körperliche Untersuchung  

• EKG  

• Belastungs EKG  

• Lungenfunktionstest  

• Ultraschall Bauchorgane  

• O2 Messung  

• Stressanalyse 

• Ausführliche Blutuntersuchung 

474,30 €

Gesundheitspaket Sport: 

• Anamnesegespräch  

• Körperliche Untersuchung  

• EKG  

• Belastungs EKG  

• Lungenfunktionstest  

• O2 Messung  

• Spezifische Blutuntersuchung 

390,31 €


	Ab März 2025
	Ab März 2025

